
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S16-704

Mon, 15 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  A-308
Mon, 15 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  A-308
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theory of State and Law  Panina S.A.  K-202
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Sociology  Gorohov V.F.  B-215
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT History of State and Law of Foreign Countries  Bochkova S.S.  MPK-350
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT History of State and Law of Russia  Bochkova S.S.  MPK-350
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Roman Law  Kozlovskaya  V.I.  MPK-350
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Latin Language  Kozlovskaya  V.I.  MPK-350
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Constitutional Law  Vasina A.I.  K-305
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Law Enforcement Agencies and Prosecutorial Supervision  Kulagin A.S.  B-216
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of State and Law  Panina S.A.  45-100
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Law Enforcement Agencies and Prosecutorial Supervision  Kulagin A.S.

 45-100
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of State and Law of Russia  Bochkova S.S.  V-409
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of State and Law of Foreign Countries  Bochkova S.S.  V-409
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Roman Law  Kozlovskaya  V.I.  K-409


